DC to DC Power converter
DC-DC3
Mechanical & Environmental
Accessories OALDC-DC3 x 1,
OALDC-B x 1 (DC-DC3-5V & DC-DC3-12V Only)
Dimensions (L x W ) 41.91mm x 32.86mm
Temperature Operating within 0~60 centigrade
Relative Humidity 10%~90%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
Ordering Code DC-DC3-5V: Convert DC 6~30V to DC 5V 30W         Art.-Nr.:148564
            (With heat spreader)
DC-DC3J-5V: Convert DC 6~30V to DC 5V 30W       Art.-Nr.:150270
(With heat spreader and power jack 2.5mm)
DC-DC3-12V: Convert DC 9~30V to DC 12V 72W     Art.-Nr.:150271
(With heat spreader)
DC-DC3J-12V: Convert DC 9~30V to DC 12V 72W   Art.-Nr.:150272
(With heat spreader and power jack 2.5mm)
Features
DC-DC3-5V can convert DC 6~30V to DC 5V 30W
DC-DC3-12V can convert DC 9~30V to DC 12V 72W
Spectra GmbH & Co. KG
Spectra (Schweiz) AG
Niederlassung Österreich